1210ZC106KAT2A
Part Number 1210ZC106KAT2A
Manufacturer AVX Corporation
Description CAP CER 10UF 10V X7R 1210
Quantity Available 6158 pcs in stock
Datasheets
1210ZC106KAT2A Price
Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of 1210ZC106KAT2A
Manufacturer Part Number 1210ZC106KAT2A Category Capacitors
Manufacturer AVX Corporation Description CAP CER 10UF 10V X7R 1210
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 6158
Series - Voltage - Rated 10V
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 125°C Ratings -
Mounting Type Surface Mount, MLCC Size / Dimension 0.126" L x 0.098" W (3.20mm x 2.50mm)
Height - Seated (Max) - Features -
Capacitance 10µF Tolerance ±10%
Applications General Purpose Lead Spacing -
Package / Case 1210 (3225 Metric) Temperature Coefficient X7R
Thickness (Max) 0.110" (2.79mm) Lead Style -
Failure Rate - Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
AVX Corporation with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 1210ZC106KAT2A : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for 1210ZC106KAT2A
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Qty
1210YG334ZAT2A CAP CER 0.33UF 16V Y5V 1210 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
1210ZC103KAT9ZM CAP CER 10000PF 10V X7R 1210 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
1210ZC106K4Z2A CAP CER 10UF 10V X7R 1210 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
1210ZC222MAT2A CAP CER 2200PF 10V X7R 1210 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
1210YG474ZAT2A CAP CER 0.47UF 16V Y5V 1210 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
1210ZC106K4T2A CAP CER 10UF 10V X7R 1210 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
1210ZC124KAT2A CAP CER 0.12UF 10V X7R 1210 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
1210ZC185JAT2A CAP CER 1.8UF 10V X7R 1210 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
1210ZC105MAT2A CAP CER 1UF 10V X7R 1210 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
1210ZC152JAT2A CAP CER 1500PF 10V X7R 1210 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
1210ZC106MAT2A CAP CER 10UF 10V X7R 1210 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
1210ZC225KAT2A CAP CER 2.2UF 10V X7R 1210 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
1210YG475ZAT2A CAP CER 4.7UF 16V Y5V 1210 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
1210ZC185KAT2A CAP CER 1.8UF 10V X7R 1210 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
1210ZC226KAT2A CAP CER 22UF 10V X7R 1210 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
1210ZC105KAT2A CAP CER 1UF 10V X7R 1210 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
1210ZC104MAT4A CAP CER 0.1UF 10V X7R 1210 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
1210YG685ZAT2A CAP CER 6.8UF 16V Y5V 1210 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
1210ZC224JAT2A CAP CER 0.22UF 10V X7R 1210 Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited) 500 pcs
1210ZC224JAT2A CAP CER 0.22UF 10V X7R 1210 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number
1210YD103MAT2A 1210YD106KAT2A 1210YD106MAT2A 1210YD107MAT2A 1210YD225KAT2A
1210YD226KAT2A 1210YD226MAT2A 1210YD475KAT2A 1210YD475MAT2A 1210YD476KAT2A
1210YD476MAT2A 1210YG105ZAT2A 1210YG106ZAT2A 1210YG225ZAT2A 1210YG226ZAT2A
1210YG334ZAT2A 1210YG474ZAT2A 1210YG475ZAT2A 1210YG685ZAT2A 1210ZC103KAT9ZM
1210ZC104MAT4A 1210ZC105KAT2A 1210ZC105MAT2A 1210ZC106K4T2A 1210ZC106K4Z2A
1210ZC106MAT2A 1210ZC124KAT2A 1210ZC152JAT2A 1210ZC185JAT2A 1210ZC185KAT2A
1210ZC222MAT2A 1210ZC224JAT2A 1210ZC224JAT2A 1210ZC225KAT2A 1210ZC226KAT2A
1210ZC226MAT2A 1210ZC335KAT2A 1210ZC475JAT2A 1210ZC475KAJ2A 1210ZC475KAT2A
1210ZC475MAT2A 1210ZC476KAT2A 1210ZD106KAT2A 1210ZD106MAT2A 1210ZD106MAT4A
1210ZD226KAT2A 1210ZD226MAT2A 1210ZD475KAT2A 1210ZD475MAT2A 1210ZG106ZAT2A
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
1210ZC106KAT2A Details PDF